2019-20 CALENDAR

CENTER FOR SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

g

5

—
[
>
D

26
27
28

31

7
8
27

HUDSON CAMPUS

All Staff District Meetings & Teacher Professional Development
OPEN HOUSE 1:00p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Teacher Professional Development

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
1/2 day for students - PM Teacher Professional Development

End of First Marking Period

Parent Teacher Conferences — All Buildings - 4:00 - 7:30 p.m.

1/2 day for students - Parent Teacher Conferences — All Buildings - 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
1/2 day for students - PM HS/MS Professional Development

28-29 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL

20

20

14
17

13
20
26
27

6-10
13

22
25
31

1/2 day for students and staff - Christmas Break End of Day through Jan. 5- NO SCHOOL
End of Semester 1 - School of Choice Window Closes

Students Return to School - School of Choice Window Opens
MLK Day - NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL for students - Teacher Professional Development AM ONLY
NO SCHOOL - President’s Day

1/2 day for students - PM Professional Development

End of Third Marking Period

Parent Teacher Conferences — All Buildings - 4:00 - 7:30 p.m.

1/2 day for students - Parent Teacher Conferences — All Buildings —12:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
Students Return to School

Last Day for Seniors
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
GRADUATION - 2:00

Last Day of School 1/2 day for students and staff



