

<u>August</u>

2019-20 CALENDAR

CENTER FOR SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY

MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

HUDSON CAMPUS

26 All Staff District Meetings & Teacher Professional Development

	27 28	OPEN HOUSE 1:00p.m 7:00 p.m. Teacher Professional Development
<u>September</u>	3	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
<u>October</u>	31	1/2 day for students - PM Teacher Professional Development
November	1 7 8 27 28-29	End of First Marking Period Parent Teacher Conferences – All Buildings - 4:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1/2 day for students - Parent Teacher Conferences – All Buildings - 12:30 - 3:30 p.m. 1/2 day for students - PM HS/MS Professional Development Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
<u>December</u>	20	1/2 day for students and staff - <i>Christmas Break End of Day through Jan. 5- NO SCHOOL</i> End of Semester 1 - School of Choice Window Closes
<u>January</u>	6 20	Students Return to School - School of Choice Window Opens MLK Day - NO SCHOOL
<u>February</u>	14 17	NO SCHOOL for students - Teacher Professional Development AM ONLY NO SCHOOL - President's Day
<u>March</u>	13 20 26 27	 1/2 day for students - PM Professional Development End of Third Marking Period Parent Teacher Conferences - All Buildings - 4:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1/2 day for students - Parent Teacher Conferences - All Buildings -12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
<u>April</u>	6-10 13	Spring Break - NO SCHOOL Students Return to School
May	22 25 31	Last Day for Seniors NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day GRADUATION - 2:00
<u>June</u>	9	Last Day of School 1/2 day for students and staff